
COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
PUBLISHING CORRIGENDUM TO TENDER IN WEB SITES

1. Corrigendum to tender details:

Note:

1. If the tenders are published in the CeM portal / CePNIC (GOVERNMENT E-

PRoCUREMENT PoRTAL 0F NATI0NAL INF0RMATICS CENTRE) portal, those tenders
will not be published in https://eprocure.gov.in. For the corrigendum to these tenders,

only the information regarding the date extension and cancellation of tenders will be

published in Cochin Shipyard official website as per Annexure I.

sl
No

Tender corrigendum
type

Choose Any one
tender type

[Yes/No)

Attachment to be
used

1
GeM Tender
https://gem.gov. in/

l\o Annexure I

2
GePNIC
(https://etenders.gov.in) Yes Annexure I

3
0pen Tender
IManual tenders]

Yes Annexure II

2. The tenders which are not published in the GeM portal / GePNIC, will be published in the
CSL website and in the https://eprocu re.gov.in/epublish/app. For the corrigendum to
these tenders, only the Annexure ll needs to be filled and send along with the
corrigendum document [pdf .



Annexure I

Tender Corrigendum details in Cochin Shipyard Website

[https : //cochinshipyard.in/Tender)

I

Tender type (Choose
any):

a. GeM Tender
b. GePNIC Tender

GePNIC Tender

2
GePNIC /GeM Tender
Id. & Date*

TENDER FOR ELCTRICAL HOT WORK OF 38OO DWT GENERAL CARGO
vEssEL/ucsL/cc[ lw 1006 dt12.02.202412024 _csL.7 45447 _1

3
Tender Work/ Item
Title *

TENDER FOR ELECTRICAL HOT WORK OF 380O

DWT GENERAL CARGO VESSEL

4
Last date for receipt +

(dd/mm/yyyy)
20/02/2024

5
Last time for receipt +

IHr:mm)
15:30

6
Tender opening date *

(dd/mm/yyyy)

7
Tender opening time *

(Hr:mmJ

Note:

a)

bl
GePNIC URL :

GeM URL :

https://etenders. gov. i n/ep rocu re/app

https://gem.gov.in/

20/02/2024

15:30



Government e-Procurement System
Corrigendum Input Form-CPPP (for ePublishing)

Central Public Procurement Portal -

https : //ep rocure. gov.in/epublish/app.

1, Tender Reference No. * ucsL/cc/r /w /006

2 Tender lD (cPP Portal) + ucs L/ccrrlw006 d t12.02.2024 I 2024 _csL'7 4 54 47 -1

3
Corrigendum Title +

(Max:250Char)
TENDER FOR ELECTRICAL HOT WORK OF 38OO DWT

GENERAL CARGO VESSEL

4
ELECTRICAL HOT WORK OF 38OO DWT GENERAL

CARGO VESSEL

5
Corrigendum Reason*
(lf Re.tender)

NA

TENDER CORRIGENDUM INPUT FORM

(A) Basic details

€stilt)B
C(

)

)

P repared by: Shri, Sa abuEB
Name/Designation: Asst. Manager-Contract Cell

Corrigendum Reason*
@isn
Change in NIT conditions/Specifications

@
E+r€+ir*+€€+i€+€{+€ +

@
gAu€+€d.l*€v+s€d-ra+€-i+high

M+s#at€h-l#ith+++T

!+,e+iel+reeeived
N€-EMD#€€-R€€eiy€+

Approved try: ri. Sony Clement TM
Name/Designation: AGM- (Mat. & CC)

dft r;# 4rq
SONY CL

(dl'4f trIlri-l-F .\!:sl:

=3 Fr a,ian'r
UQUPI -COCHIN.qrd,6rf-4/MALP

-sl
E,

,,4 t r.JT T M
,\_ -r \FiA.,rA\AGER
lI.I.11+ tf 4i-,r-q
IIt'YARD LIMII ED
KARNATAKA-576 t08

Sl No Dates Date (ddimmiypry) Time (Hr:mm)

2
Document Download /
Sale Start Date*

At: 12th February 2024 l4:30 Hrs.

3
Seek Cla rification Start
Date

At: 12th February 2024 l7:00 Hrs.

4 Up to: 20rh February 2024

5 Bid Subm ission Start Date+ At: 12th Februa ry 2024 14:30 Hrs.

Bid Submission Closing

Date *
Up to: 20th February 2024

Bid Opening Date* Up to: 2oth February 2024 l5:30 Hrs.
/1

Annexure II

loescrintion*

Note: Only pdf files are permitted to upload.

Seek Clarification End Date l0:00 Hrs.

6 l5:30 Hrs.

7


